Xane Bowen
Kyle Graham
Dean Cranney
Tony Hall

Brett Quantrill
Daniel Bice
Brendon Murray
Graham Hopkinson
Marnie Buckley
Craig Hoddinott
Joan Gibbons
Tania Penrose
Jeanette Annett
Steve Sheather
Chris Goudkamp
Elisha Dejong
Sharnah Bowen
Melissa Noble
James Simpson
Michael Brooks
Karen Walker

Tyrone Woods
Lachlan Sheather
Richard Wellm
Jet Tunsted

Alex Wellm

Dylan Jankowski
Castro Pearson
William Quantrill

Rachael Marks
Heather Whyte
Monique Brooks
Hayley Bendl
Heidi Chaffey
Sasha Hendrikse
Miranda Quantrill
Makala De Jong
Mary Woodward
Tricia Quantrill
Amity Chaffey

118
120
119
116
141
112
107
147
210
145
204
201
231
115
111
209
206
207
125
103
203

319
334
326
336
310
351
315
313

403
408
420
426
404
414
436
443
450
405
428

00:50:27
01:00:54
00:57:07
00:54:28
00:56:42
00:58:31
00:48:43
00:54:32
00:59:23
1:04:54

01:04:45
01:04:53
00:58:15
00:55:21
01:04:16
01:06:10
01:07:43

1:08:17

01:04:58
01:11:54
1:21:53

00:34:19
0:34:20

00:38:34
00:27:48
00:36:52
00:37:26
00:39:07
00:39:30

00:35:45
00:36:44
00:37:05
00:31:04
00:35:35
00:36:05
00:36:13
00:42:41
00:45:10
0:41:05
00:42:32

2nd Point Score
12th October 2019

Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open

Intermediate Open
Intermediate Open
Intermediate Open
Intermediate Open
Intermediate Open
Intermediate Open
Intermediate Open
Intermediate Open

Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female

00:07:42
00:11:27
00:10:41
00:09:02
00:10:40
00:10:34
00:07:48
00:09:38
00:08:49
0:10:30
00:12:10
00:11:07
00:09:30
00:08:27
00:09:43
00:11:12 00:00:33
00:10:54 00:00:56

0:09:35 00:01:21
00:11:29 00:00:49
00:14:33 00:01:22

0:14:36 00:01:00

00:00:30
00:01:59
00:00:38
00:00:28
00:00:45
00:00:51
00:00:27
00:00:43
00:00:58
00:01:04
00:00:47
00:00:48
00:00:34
00:00:43
00:01:02

00:05:10 00:00:50
00:06:40 ?

00:06:20 00:01:37
00:04:29 00:00:31
00:05:54 00:00:47
00:06:36 00:01:49
00:08:09 00:01:34
00:10:57 00:01:03

00:05:19
00:06:22
00:07:49
00:03:41
00:06:33
00:05:35
00:05:32
00:06:11 00:02:05
00:08:21 00:00:57

0:08:08 00:00:43
00:06:05 00:00:58

00:01:20
00:00:44
00:01:56
00:00:55
00:01:18
00:00:58
00:00:55

Page P

00:25:03
00:28:44
00:26:47
00:25:10
00:27:01
00:27:20
00:24:25
00:26:03
00:28:35
00:30:04
00:29:16
00:30:00
00:26:47
00:26:02
00:28:47
00:30:15
00:30:06
00:31:39
00:31:30
00:34:50
00:36:52

00:17:16
?

00:16:47
00:14:12
00:18:35
00:18:16
00:17:36
00:16:17

00:15:49
00:17:16
00:16:57
00:17:00
00:16:08
00:16:59
00:16:51
00:19:31
00:18:21
00:17:14
00:20:09

00:00:31
00:01:53
00:01:14
00:00:40
00:00:29
00:00:47
00:00:37
00:00:25
00:00:49
00:00:52
00:00:59
00:00:29
00:00:57
00:00:43
00:00:51
00:00:40
00:01:05
00:01:03
00:01:06
00:00:53
00:00:54

00:00:36
?

00:00:36
00:00:33
00:00:41
00:00:41
00:00:29
00:00:31

00:00:40
00:00:41
00:00:39
00:00:28
00:00:35
00:00:39
00:00:47
00:00:56
00:01:33
00:00:42
00:00:50

00:16:43
00:16:53
00:17:49
00:19:11
00:17:50
00:19:01
00:15:28
00:17:45
00:20:14
00:20:55
00:21:35
00:22:32
00:20:28
00:19:28
00:23:54
00:23:32
00:24:42
00:24:41
00:20:07
00:20:18
00:28:32

00:10:29
?

00:13:16
00:08:05
00:10:56
00:10:07
00:11:20
00:10:44

00:12:38
00:11:42
00:09:45
00:09:02
00:11:02
00:11:56
00:12:09
00:14:01
00:16:00
00:14:20
00:14:32
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