2nd Point Score 12th October 2019

Name	Race No	Time	Category	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Place	
Xane Bowen	118	00:50:27	Senior Open	00:07:42	00:00:30	00:25:03	00:00:31	00:16:43		
Kyle Graham	120	01:00:54	Senior Open	00:11:27	00:01:59	00:28:44	00:01:53	00:16:53		
Dean Cranney	119	00:57:07	Senior Open	00:10:41	00:00:38	00:26:47	00:01:14	00:17:49		1
Tony Hall	116	00:54:28	Senior Open	00:09:02	00:00:28	00:25:10	00:00:40	00:19:11		2
Brett Quantrill	141	00:56:42	Senior Open	00:10:40	00:00:45	00:27:01	00:00:29	00:17:50		3
Daniel Bice	112	00:58:31	Senior Open	00:10:34	00:00:51	00:27:20	00:00:47	00:19:01		4
Brendon Murray	107	00:48:43	Senior Open	00:07:48	00:00:27	00:24:25	00:00:37	00:15:28		
Graham Hopkinson	147	00:54:32	Senior Open	00:09:38	00:00:43	00:26:03	00:00:25	00:17:45		
Marnie Buckley	210	00:59:23	Senior Open	00:08:49	00:00:58	00:28:35	00:00:49	00:20:14		
Craig Hoddinott	145	1:04:54	Senior Open	0:10:30	00:01:04	00:30:04	00:00:52	00:20:55		
Joan Gibbons	204	01:04:45	Senior Open	00:12:10	00:00:47	00:29:16	00:00:59	00:21:35		
Tania Penrose	201	01:04:53	Senior Open	00:11:07	00:00:48	00:30:00	00:00:29	00:22:32		
Jeanette Annett	231	00:58:15	Senior Open	00:09:30	00:00:34	00:26:47	00:00:57	00:20:28		
Steve Sheather	115	00:55:21	Senior Open	00:08:27	00:00:43	00:26:02	00:00:43	00:19:28		
Chris Goudkamp	111	01:04:16	Senior Open	00:09:43	00:01:02	00:28:47	00:00:51	00:23:54		
Elisha Dejong	209	01:06:10	Senior Open	00:11:12	00:00:33	00:30:15	00:00:40	00:23:32		
Sharnah Bowen	206	01:07:43	Senior Open	00:10:54	00:00:56	00:30:06	00:01:05	00:24:42		
Melissa Noble	207	1:08:17	Senior Open	0:09:35	00:01:21	00:31:39	00:01:03	00:24:41		
James Simpson	125	01:04:58	Senior Open	00:11:29	00:00:49	00:31:30	00:01:06	00:20:07		
Michael Brooks	103	01:11:54	Senior Open	00:14:33	00:01:22	00:34:50	00:00:53	00:20:18		
Karen Walker	203	1:21:53	Senior Open	0:14:36	00:01:00	00:36:52	00:00:54	00:28:32		
Tyrone Woods	319	00:34:19	Intermediate Open	00:05:10	00:00:50	00:17:16	00:00:36	00:10:29		
Lachlan Sheather	334	0:34:20	Intermediate Open	00:06:40	?	?	?	?		
Richard Wellm	326	00:38:34	Intermediate Open	00:06:20	00:01:37	00:16:47	00:00:36	00:13:16		
Jet Tunsted	336	00:27:48	Intermediate Open	00:04:29	00:00:31	00:14:12	00:00:33	00:08:05		1
Alex Wellm	310	00:36:52	Intermediate Open	00:05:54	00:00:47	00:18:35	00:00:41	00:10:56		2
Dylan Jankowski	351	00:37:26	Intermediate Open	00:06:36	00:01:49	00:18:16	00:00:41	00:10:07		3
Castro Pearson	315	00:39:07	Intermediate Open	00:08:09	00:01:34	00:17:36	00:00:29	00:11:20		4
William Quantrill	313	00:39:30	Intermediate Open	00:10:57	00:01:03	00:16:17	00:00:31	00:10:44		
Rachael Marks	403	00:35:45	Intermediate Female	00:05:19	00:01:20	00:15:49	00:00:40	00:12:38		1
Heather Whyte	408	00:36:44	Intermediate Female	00:06:22	00:00:44	00:17:16	00:00:41	00:11:42		2
Monique Brooks	420	00:37:05	Intermediate Female	00:07:49	00:01:56	00:16:57	00:00:39	00:09:45		3
Hayley Bendl	426	00:31:04	Intermediate Female	00:03:41	00:00:55	00:17:00	00:00:28	00:09:02		
Heidi Chaffey	404	00:35:35	Intermediate Female	00:06:33	00:01:18	00:16:08	00:00:35	00:11:02		4
Sasha Hendrikse	414	00:36:05	Intermediate Female	00:05:35	00:00:58	00:16:59	00:00:39	00:11:56		
Miranda Quantrill	436	00:36:13	Intermediate Female	00:05:32	00:00:55	00:16:51	00:00:47	00:12:09		
Makala De Jong	443	00:42:41	Intermediate Female	00:06:11	00:02:05	00:19:31	00:00:56	00:14:01		
Mary Woodward	450	00:45:10	Intermediate Female	00:08:21	00:00:57	00:18:21	00:01:33	00:16:00		
Tricia Quantrill	405	0:41:05	Intermediate Female	0:08:08	00:00:43	00:17:14	00:00:42	00:14:20		
Amity Chaffey	428	00:42:32	Intermediate Female	00:06:05	00:00:58	00:20:09	00:00:50	00:14:32		